
001 |RO 23 0079235F | |DA4281EB |10.05 12:38:25.0 |OK |01 |011 |
002 |RO 23 2031287F | |DA11FB12 |10.05 12:46:19.9 |OK |01 |054 |
003 |RO 24 0057478M | |DA440397 |10.05 12:56:17.8 |OK |01 |009 |
004 |RO 24 0057499M | |DA440298 |10.05 12:59:12.5 |OK |01 |012 |
005 |RO 23 1212289F | |DA3CF3D4 |10.05 12:59:27.7 |OK |01 |043 |
006 |RO 23 1212253F | |DA5F7401 |10.05 13:14:16.7 |OK |01 |048 |
007 |RO 24 0057452F | |DA4403E5 |10.05 13:14:25.4 |OK |01 |046 |
008 |RO 20 0517122M | |DA4FB0BA |10.05 13:22:28.3 |OK |01 |016 |
009 |RO 22 1094036M | |DA4402CA |10.05 13:22:50.4 |OK |01 |018 |
010 |RO 23 1212258F | |DA199E3E |10.05 13:27:30.6 |OK |01 |049 |
011 |RO 23 1212290F | |DA26572A |10.05 13:36:00.1 |OK |01 |041 |
012 |RO 23 1094024F | |DA73964D |10.05 13:45:03.9 |OK |01 |051 |
013 |RO 20 0517102F | |DB076451 |10.05 13:49:25.3 |OK |01 |035 |
014 |RO 23 2031289F | |DAE89558 |10.05 13:49:43.2 |OK |01 |040 |
015 |RO 23 2031280M | |DA4402E6 |10.05 13:50:48.1 |OK |01 |007 |
016 |RO 23 2031292M | |DA2C9700 |10.05 13:53:38.9 |OK |01 |027 |
017 |RO 23 1212299M | |DA4403D5 |10.05 13:53:55.4 |OK |01 |030 |
018 |RO 22 1094032M | |DA2C1229 |10.05 13:59:20.4 |OK |01 |001 |
019 |RO 23 1212279M | |DA738236 |10.05 14:05:48.2 |OK |01 |032 |
020 |RO 23 2031293F | |DA29A656 |10.05 14:06:45.2 |OK |01 |058 |
021 |RO 23 2031278M | |DA99CC95 |10.05 14:14:42.5 |OK |01 |021 |
022 |RO 23 2031279M | |DA99CD3E |10.05 14:15:09.9 |OK |01 |008 |
023 |RO 24 0057471M | |DA99CBDC |10.05 14:21:19.4 |OK |01 |022 |
024 |RO 24 0057490M | |DA440322 |10.05 14:25:50.7 |OK |01 |024 |
025 |RO 23 2031295M | |DA440242 |10.05 14:27:19.6 |OK |01 |029 |
026 |RO 24 1099901M | |DAAB19B9 |10.05 14:35:44.3 |OK |01 |010 |
027 |RO 21 1185138F | |DA3306D7 |10.05 15:09:02.2 |OK |01 |044 |
028 |RO 23 1212286M | |DA0DEF9B |10.05 15:17:10.4 |OK |01 |015 |
029 |RO 24 0057462F | |DB07644A |10.05 15:26:23.9 |OK |01 |037 |
030 |RO 24 0057485M | |DA15E727 |10.05 15:26:24.8 |OK |01 |003 |
031 |RO 23 2031296F | |DA9F24F5 |10.05 15:34:05.7 |OK |01 |038 |
032 |RO 24 1099911F | |DA09E04C |10.05 16:05:05.8 |OK |01 |053 |
033 |RO 24 1099915M | |DA2C1232 |10.05 16:26:39.8 |OK |01 |019 |
034 |RO 23 1099913F | |DA440557 |10.05 16:30:30.0 |OK |01 |050 |
035 |RO 23 1212280M | |DA440196 |10.05 16:37:53.5 |OK |01 |034 |
036 |RO 24 0057461F | |DA4BF6A7 |10.05 16:44:35.2 |OK |01 |039 |
037 |RO 23 1212296M | |DA440339 |10.05 17:48:09.8 |OK |01 |006 |
038 |RO 23 1212254M | |DA2C114B |10.05 18:19:51.1 |OK |01 |025 |
039 |RO 24 1207274M | |DA2C1248 |10.05 18:28:17.5 |OK |01 |020 |
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040 |RO 24 1099907F | |DA3302D8 |10.05 18:50:25.3 |OK |01 |042 |
041 |RO 23 2031282M | |DA2C119A |10.05 19:12:20.6 |OK |01 |014 |
042 |RO 24 0058344M | |DA44034A |11.05 08:35:48.6 |OK |01 |023 |
043 |RO 22 1376284M | |DA0C6911 |11.05 11:21:11.3 |OK |01 |004 |
044 |RO 24 1099918F | |DA74413B |11.05 11:24:33.4 |OK |01 |036 |
045 |RO 24 0057457F | |DA26D5A9 |11.05 11:59:05.1 |OK |01 |045 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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